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GERT KAUFMANN Golf Course Manage
Graf-Buttler-Strasse 7 Haimhausen, 85778
+498133907773

https://golfkauf.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Jacobsen

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R390376

R400184
R443106

R500641

ment

162682

R&R Products

Tire - Rubber Only
Screw - 5/16-18 x 3/4
Hex

Nut - 5/16-18 Y/Zinc
Plated

Bearing - Wheel



